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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
APPELMANS GEBR
CRUCKE KCEN

DE BRABANDER BCB
CAMPHI JN ERI C
CAMPHI JN ERI C

CRUCKE KCEN

VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
DE SMET DANNY

DE CLI PPEL MATHI EU
VAN ROY KCEN

BOEYKENS KRI S
BOEYKENS KRI S

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
REDANT REM - FREDERI K
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
COSl JN ROBRECHT

DE SMET DANNY
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
APPELMANS GEBR
BOEYKENS KRI S

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN

DE MUNTER ADRI EN & ZO ZARLARD
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A ASPELAR
VDABBEEL- V. PAESSCHEN LEBBEKE
SCEN

CRUCKE KCEN

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
DE MUNTER ADRI EN & ZO
JACOBS W J&ZOON
JACOBS W J&ZCON
BOGAERT M CHEL & CHRI

HAAK -

LEUS DANY

DE CREMER WLLY
JACOBS W J&ZCOON
BOSCHVANS RONY & GEER
VANDENABEELE ELS
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES
VAN ROY KCEN

POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
CAMPHI JN ERI C

CRUCKE KCEN

VAN ROY KOCEN

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
BOEYKENS KRI S
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
VAN ROY KCEN

JACOBS W J&ZCON

DE CREMER W LLY
JACOBS W J&ZOON

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
MATH EU M CHAEL
CLERI CK GQUY

JALET JANNI CK
AELBRECHT MARCEL

BRYS CHRI STOPH

JALET JANNI CK

VAN ROY KOCEN

JALET JANNI CK
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE DECKER KURT
HERMANS ETI ENNE&FHI LI
VAN ROY KCEN

DE CREMER W LLY
MATHI EU M CHAEL

Geneent
Local it

MEERBEK 6
ASPELAR 22
OETI NGE 11
ONKERZE 21
ZELE 2
NI NOVE 3
NINOVE 3
ONKERZE 21
MEERBEK 6
W CHELE 18
GALMAAR
DEFTI NG
HERZELE
ASSE
BUGCGENH
BUGCGENH
AALST
DENDERH
AALST
PCOLLARE
DEFTI NG
HERNE
CETI NGE
BUGCGENH
APPELS

N
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MCOERBEK
ONKERZE
LEDE
ZARLARD
OPW JK
OPW JK
HELDERG
HERZELE
DENDERH
OPW JK
HERNE
NEI GEM
MELDERT
DENDERH
MEERBEK
ASSE
GALMAAR
NI NOVE
ONKERZE
ASSE
AALST
AALST
ASPELAR
BUGCGENH
BUGGENH
APPELS
ASSE 22
OPWJIK 24
DENDERH 4
OPWJIK 24
DENDERH 10
BAVEGEM
ZONNEGE
OPHASSE
LEBBEKE
AALST
OPHASSE
ASSE
OPHASSE
W CHELE
W EZE
OPW JK
ASSE
DENDERH
BAVEGEM 9
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AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

432248
431376
427144
424067
457429
432437
2
2
2
449332
422589
424073
434371
445699
452894
2
444492
436164
2
429904
2
420740
2
3
454037
422061
2
452068
422093
3
446270
2
451436
2
435275
436062
437961
3
2
429469
446108
437901

45454

NONBEAEANWRARWRARWWRARWNDNW

442278
440451
428213
450058
443903
2
5
3
2
449684
448642
6
3
2

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

413305118
406487818
206716218
406168018
402863218
412712118
412703818
406162318
413300818
305959418
206315618
412313518
406090618
213219418
401761818
401767218
400336618
414133018
402912618
412232618
412316418
206673418
206713918
401766418
401296418
412002218
406511118
400218518
412372318
406174218
400172118
412006618
213219618
213343618
414322518
406485818
414480618
213346918
206673018
413320718
402097318
414152618
413306618
213209918
206311418
412711118
406174518
213207918
400332218
400343218
406511318
401761618
401813918
400233518
213350018
213342318
414159718
213340118
414155318
406449518
412495818
406887318
403025518
414036918
406885718
213218318
406888318
400148418
414380118
206777118
213204718
414480418
406449618

Snel h.
Vit esse

1076.
1076.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1063.
1063.
1063.
1062.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

MATH EU M CHAEL
STEVENS RUDY

CRUCKE KCEN

CRUCKE KCEN
AELBRECHT MARCEL
JACOBS W J&ZCON
CLERI CK GQUY
DOUCHAMPS ALAI N

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
MOENS- APPEL MANS
APPELMANS GEBR

VAN DE MEERSCHE- AELBR
VAN | SRAEL BART

DE CLI PPEL MATHI EU
PAREZ- VAN DE WALLE
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
COOREMAN STEFAAN
VAN W JNENDAELE ETI EN
VAN ROY KCEN

JACOBS W J&ZOON

VAN ROY KCEN

HERMANS ETI ENNE&FHI LI
VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
COSI JN ANDY

CRUCKE KCEN

JACOBS W J&ZOON
MCENS- APPEL MANS
JACOBS W J&ZOON

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MW
SAEYS W LLY

VAN KERCKHOVEN JI MWY
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
RAES FRANS

JACOBS W J&ZCON
JACOBS W J&ZOON

VAN ROY KCEN

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
POTVI N B. - DE COSTER
V. WAEYENBERGHE DANNY
KERRE RUDY

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
CRUCKE KCEN

VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE WOLF FREDERI K
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VDABBEEL - V. PAESSCHEN
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
HAAK - SCEN

BOVAERT WM

BAVEGEM 9
HERZELE 2
ONKERZE 21
ONKERZE 21
LEBBEKE 3
OPWJIK 24
ZONNEGE 4
ASPELAR 3
ASPELAR 22
ASPELAR 18
OETI NGE 11
AFFLI GE 1
GALMAAR 2
HERZELE 6
ST. KORN 4
W CHELE
BUGCENH 3
ZONNEGE 6
ASSE
OPW JK
ASSE
OPWJIK 3
DENDERH
D WNDE 4
ONKERZE
OPW JK
ASPELAR
OPW JK
DENDERH
ST.dLL 3
DENDERH
ASPELAR
ASPELAR
MOORSEL 2
OPW JK
OPW JK
ASSE
ASPELAR
GALMAAR 7
STEENHU 3
BERLARE 4
AALST 9
ONKERZE
ASPELAR
OUDEGEM 2
LEBBEKE 5
LEBBEKE 5
LEBBEKE 5
LEBBEKE 5
ASPELAR 22
MCERBEK 5
ZANDBER 6
3

DE MUNTER ADRI EN & ZO ZARLARD

JACOBS W J&ZCON

VAN ROY KOCEN

CRUCKE KCEN

MALFROOT W LFRI ED
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
BOONE PETER

VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN
CCSI JN ROBRECHT
CRUCKE KCEN

DE BRABANDER BOB
CRUCKE KCEN

SCHUDDI NCK BENNY
PENNE BERT

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DER MAELEN SONI A
DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
PENNE BERT

DE MAESENEER PHI LI P
DE SVET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
JACOBS W J&ZCON
CLERI CK GQUY

DE MOYE BART

OPW JK
ASSE

ONKERZE
HAMVE 4
ASPELAR
W CHELE
U TBERG 6
APPELS 6
POLLARE 3
ONKERZE
ZELE 2
ONKERZE 21
MELDERT 3
NEDERHA 15
AALST 9
ASPELAR 22
DENDERW 8
AALST 9
W CHELE 18
DENDERW 8
NEDERHA 15
DENDERW 8
LEDE 5
LEDE 4
OPWJIK 24
ZONNECGE 4
APPELTE 12

3
2
4
11
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435671

NONO O

431874
4
431715
3
441297
422197
2
425017
3
2
439949

42890
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N
ol
N
\I
o
Ug1U1©

6
446866
10

11

9

7

3
430039
452215
5

8

8
450357

NOOITAWN

426121
3

12

10

9
462028
10

4
450951
3

2

10

2

11

2
433661
6

11
428693

NWNhNOTN

446552
13

3
429678

406451318
408305818
406164418
406165818
403025618
213346418
412496518
412061518
406505418
413341918
206714018
200790118
206329618
406091218
411915318
400142918
422652718
408323818
213209418
213343518
213218618
206773918
414151718
412252218
406167018
213341718
413331618
213345218
414317718
401988518
414155718
406501218
209781318
618877918
213343318
213343418
213512418
406510418
206312818
412895818
400412718
400332618
406172918
406513618
402923718
400210418
400213818
400217718
400211818
406513918
412938318
412469318
412000518
213348218
213211318
406168218
403151718
406518618
400143918
415383518
400235518
421813018
406170018
402864018
406164018
402092518
414080818
400342818
406501518
412350718
400340618
400146818
412343118
414085618
412341518
400170118
400250218
213342418
412495918
412427518

. 26350
. 20350
. 09530
. 10190
. 34570
. 36170
. 26161
. 18201
. 17580
. 18180
. 14211
. 28080
. 10139
. 22050
. 13190
. 36260
. 41261
. 27380
. 33100
. 38410
. 33320
. 36220
. 26150
. 17550
. 13250
. 39360
. 20540
. 39470
. 26550
. 43131
. 27330
. 21470
. 21570
. 37140
. 41480
. 41580
. 36370
. 23250
. 15190
. 22319
. 44059
. 36522
. 17200
. 24280
. 43100
. 44500
. 45030
. 45090
. 45130
. 25230
.17101
. 21040
. 17260
. 46170
. 40510
. 20050
. 57260
. 28050
. 45400
. 47200
. 50450
. 27230
. 22100
. 54360
. 22140
. 43520
. 31501
. 42252
. 30170
. 27420
. 43072
. 48020
. 27590
. 32591
. 28220
. 45390
. 45580
. 50460
. 40131
. 29442

1061.
1061.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1057.
1056.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1053.
1052.
1052.
1052.
1051.
1051.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1050.
1049.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1045.
1045.
1045.
1044.
1043.
1042.
1042.
1041.
1041.
1041.
1040.
1039.
1039.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1038.
1036.
1036.
1035.
1034.
1034.
1034.
1032.
1031.
1031.
1031.
1030.
1029.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1028.
1027.
1026.
1026.
1026.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1024.
1023.
1023.

6795
1025
4768
3289
0846
0046
0939
6463
3805
3475
3676
3978
8815
0853
8047
6981
5608
4336
2469
0757
3351
2445
0144
4476
1886
8287
6571
3804
3322
7455
7391
5800
1562
9530
4748
0714
7295
4412
6144
4388
7340
2819
0810
7978
6853
6351
1173
8785
7194
5010
6548
6226
9020
7313
4644
0996
6186
7943
3665
1380
1463
9980
8726
8552
7062
2145
0347
9173
3933
3179
2560
7941
6222
2397
6825
3774
2801
2063
7848
6847
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

HERMANS ETI ENNE&FHI LI OPW JK

REDANT REM - FREDERI K DENDERH
DE MOYE BART APPELTE
BEKE GENTI L ST. VAR
VANDENABEELE ELS NEI GEM

VAN W JMEERSCH DANNY BRAKEL
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY VELDERT
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
REDANT REM - FREDERI K DENDERH
VAN EXTERGEM JOHAN APPELS
POTVI N B. -DE COSTER  GALMAAR
JACOBS W J&ZCON OPW JK
CRUCKE KCEN ONKERZE
DE SMET DANNY DEFTI NG
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS HERDERS
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
BEKE GENTI L ST. MAR
DE MOYE BART APPELTE
VAN HERREWEGHE- MANNES MEERBEK

3 3
12 10
12 9
22 16
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44755

206771418
414429918
412426318
422053318
413322918
404515718
402094318
400338818
414445818
400234118
206311818
213348718
406160418
412312318
400254618
400426718
400335518
421822718
412426818
413307718

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163



